05
내구성을요하는환경
간단한설계
01
02
D
A
E

270.47 305 15
CODE NO.
DIMENSION(mm)
Standard length :1.067m - (13 links)
50 / CONVEYOR COMPONENT
PLATE TOP CHAINS
CHAIN TYPE
Standard length : 3.048m - 10 feet (180 links)
CODE.NO
PLATE WIDTH
K
WEIGHT MATERIAL
WORKING
LOAD
mm Rkg/m Ninch
1864-K325 1151 82.5 3.25 3.33
1864-K450 1152 114.3 4.50 4.00
1864-K600 1153 152.4 6.00 4.40
1864-K750 1154 190.5 7.50 4.80 Steel
Stainless
Steel 4500
STRAIGHT RUN STEEL TOP PLATE
STRAIGHT RUN PLASTIC TOP PLATE
CHAIN TYPE
Standard length : 3.048m - 10 feet (180 links)
CODE.NO
PLATE WIDTH
K
WEIGHT MATERIAL
WORKING
LOAD
mm Rkg/m Ninch
LF963-K325 1155 82.5 3.25 2.10
LF963-K450 1156 114.3 4.50 2.23
Acetal 2700
LF963-K600 1157 152.4 6.00 2.53
LF963-K750 1158 190.5 7.50 2.63
www.ds83.co.kr / 51
TABLE TOP CHAIN
MATTOP CHAIN
CONVEYOR COMPONENT
0
5
STRAIGHT RUNNING CHAIN WITH THERMOPLASTIC TOP PLATES
SIDEFLEX TAB PLASTIC TOP PLATE
CHAIN TYPE
Standard length : 3.048m - 10 feet (240 links)
CODE.NO
PLATE WIDTH
K
WEIGHT MATERIAL
WORKING
LOAD
mm Rkg/m Ninch
LF843-K138 1159 34.9 1.38 0.83
LF843-K144 1160 36.5 1.44 0.84
Acetal 2700
LF843-K200 1161 50.8 2.00 0.9
LF843-K325 1162 82.6 3.25 1.03
CHAIN TYPE
Standard length : 3.048m - 10 feet (240 links)
CODE.NO
PLATE WIDTH
K
WEIGHT MATERIAL
WORKING
LOAD
mm Rkg/m Ninch
LF1843-K125 1163 31.8 1.25 0.74
LF1843-K200 1164 50.8 2.00 0.90
254 2700
52 / CONVEYOR COMPONENT
PLATE TOP CHAINS
CHAIN TYPE
Standard length : 3.048m - 10 feet (180 links)
CODE.NO
PLATE WIDTH
K
WEIGHT MATERIAL
WORKING
LOAD
mm Rkg/m Ninch
LF 1873TAB-K325 1165 82.5 3.25 2.10
LF 1873TAB-K450 1166 114.3 4.50 2.30
LF 1873TAB-K600 1167 152.4 6.00 2.40
LF 1873TAB-K750 1168 190.5 7.50 2.60
LF 1873TAB-K1000 1169 254.0 10.00 2.80
LF 1873TAB-K1200 1170 304.8 12.00 3.00
LF 1873TAB-K1600 1170 402 16.00 3.00
610 4500
STAINLESS STEEL CHAIN #60 WITH PLASTIC CURVE TOP PLATE
#60 WITH PLASTIC TOP PLATE OVERLAP TYPE
CHAIN TYPE